
Operating day
Service exception

Carrigallen (Ulster Bank Main Street)

Doogary (Skealton Cross East)

Ballyconnell (Supervalu Bridge St)

Ardlougher (Eastbound)

Killashandra (Post Office Main St)

Arva (Market Square)

Losset (Creamery)

Ballinagh (Cronins Pub)

Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St)

dep

arr

TuO
09:40

09:51

10:02

10:10

10:20

10:39

10:47

10:58

11:13

Monday - Friday

TuO = Tuesday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

465 Carrigallen to Cavan via Ballyconnell

Valid from 30.06.2025



Operating day
Service exception

Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St)

Ballinagh (Opp Cronins Pub)

Losset (Opp Creamery)

Arva (JW Tavern Main St)

Killeshandra

Ardlougher (Westbound)

Ballyconnell (Supervalu Bridge St)

Doogary (Skealton Cross West)

Carrigallen (Tourist Office Main St)

dep

arr

TuO
14:40

14:52

15:02

15:10

15:29

15:39

15:46

15:55

16:07

Monday - Friday

TuO = Tuesday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

465 Cavan to Carrigallen via Ballyconnell

Valid from 30.06.2025


